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FURNITURE FITTINGS TECHNOLOGY

Plinth foot top section

Aperture for plinth
panel spring

> Screw fixing or press fit
> Black recycled plastic
> Order gty: Multiples of 2000 pcs

Screw

637.81.558

Dowel

637.81.559

Plinth shaft with base

-

-10/+18 mm

> Shaft screws into base
> Recycled black plastic
> Order gty: Multiples of 200 or 1500* pcs

100 mm

637.81.567

150 mm

637.81.566"

Plinth foot pack set

Plinth panel clip

-10/+18 mm

> Set includes:

4x Plinth shaft with base
2x Plinth panel clip, with screw fixing clip
> Recycled black plastic - ABS shaft and clip

150 mm

637.81.587 350 sets
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